
QUESTIONS?
Windows Catering
Phone: (631) 444-3837

windowscatering@stonybrookmedicine.edu
stonybrookmedicine.edu/windowscatering

INDIVIDUALLY-PORTIONED

CATERING
GUIDE

All items individually packaged
for your protection

FOOD SAFETY
You can rest assured that we are taking 
steps to ensure a safe dining program 
for our guests and associates.

We will continue to uphold practices in 
accordance with CDC guidelines and 
in conjunction with state and federal 
mandates. We appreciate your patience 
and flexibility as we navigate this 
situation together!

All Windows Catering associates have 
completed specialized pandemic and 
COVID-19 safety training.

Strict cleaning, sanitizing and 
disinfecting protocols are being 
enforced.

We conduct daily temperature and 
symptoms screening for all associates.

All associates are wearing Personal 
Protective Equipment (PPE).

We are enforcing CDC guidelines for 
handwashing and hygiene etiquette.

All catering dropoffs will be set-up with 
sanitizer and/or sani-wipes.

Scan the code to
visit our website



BREAKFAST
Business Plan Breakfast
$9 per person

Individually Wrapped Mini Bagels, Mini Muffins 
and Mini Danish with Coffee/Tea/Decaf

Served with individual Cream Cheese, Butter and Preserves

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE
Assorted Individual Yogurts
Fruit and Yogurt Parfaits
Seasonal Hand Fruit
Assorted Muffins
Assorted Bagels

LUNCH
Board Room Agenda or Boxed Lunch     
$16 per person

Served with Chips, Pasta Salad, Cookies, Cold 
Beverage and assorted Sandwiches/Wraps. Mix 
and match from the following options:

• Protein: Turkey, Roast Beef, Ham
• Cheese: American, Cheddar, Swiss
• Salad and Vegetarian Options: Tuna Salad, 

Chicken Salad, Tomato and Mozzarella
• Wraps: Sun Dried Tomato, Spinach, Wheat, 

Gluten Free

= Vegetarian

Light Lunch
$11 per person

Individual Garden Salad, Caesar Salad or 
Gourmet Wrap
Served with Bottled Water, Hand Fruit and Granola Bar

Individual Salads
Balsamic Chicken Salad
Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Greek Salad
Garden Salad

Pizza
Cheese Pie
Toppings
Pepperoni, Meatball, Sausage, Peppers, Chicken, 
Onion, Mushroom

Lunch a la Carte 
Individual Sandwich/Wrap
Gourmet Sandwich/Wrap
Chips	
Macaroni/Potato/Cole Slaw
Pasta Salad	
Cookies (2)

Beverages 
Bottled Water 10oz
Bottled Water 16.9oz 	
Cold Beverage Service
(Water, Diet, Regular Soda)

Coffee/Tea/Decaf
Assorted Bottled Beverages
2-Liter Soda

= Vegetarian

$2.75
$4.50
$1.25
$2.75
$2.75

V

Executive Lunch
$17 per person

Served with Chips, Pasta Salad, Cookies, 
Cold Beverage and choice of the following 
Sandwiches/Wraps:

Chicken Caesar
Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Chopped Croutons, 
Tomato, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing

Buffalo Chicken
Grilled Chicken, Mozzarella, Buffalo Sauce, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing

Greek Chicken
Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Cucumber, Feta, 
Romaine, Lemon Vinaigrette

Caprese V

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil, Spinach, 
Balsamic Dressing

The Italian
Salami, Pepperoni, Capicola, Provolone, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Italian Dressing

The American
Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, American, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Mayo

California Club
Turkey, Bacon, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Ranch Dressing

$9.00
$7.00
$8.25
$6.25
$6.25

$22.00
$3.25 ea

V

V

V

V

V

$8.25
$9.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.75

$1.75
$2.25
$3.25

$2.75
$5.00
$3.25


