# **FOOD SAFETY**

You can rest assured that we are taking steps to ensure a safe dining program for our guests and associates.

We will continue to uphold practices in accordance with CDC guidelines and in conjunction with state and federal mandates. We appreciate your patience and flexibility as we navigate this situation together!

All Windows Catering associates have completed specialized pandemic and COVID-19 safety training.

Strict cleaning, sanitizing and disinfecting protocols are being enforced.

We conduct daily temperature and symptoms screening for all associates.

All associates are wearing Personal Protective Equipment (PPE).

We are enforcing CDC guidelines for handwashing and hygiene etiquette.

All catering dropoffs will be set-up with sanitizer and/or sani-wipes.





Windows Catering Phone: (631) 444-3837 windowscatering@stonybrookmedicine.edu stonybrookmedicine.edu/windowscatering



Scan the code to visit our website





# BREAKFAST Business Plan Breakfast

Individually Wrapped Mini Bagels, Mini Muffins and Mini Danish with Coffee/Tea/Decaf Served with individual Cream Cheese, Butter and Preserves

## **BREAKFAST A LA CARTE**

Assorted Individual Yogurts	<b>\$</b> 2.75
Fruit and Yogurt Parfaits	<b>\$</b> 4.50
Seasonal Hand Fruit	\$1.25
Assorted Muffins	<b>\$</b> 2 <b>.</b> 75
Assorted Bagels	<b>\$</b> 2 <b>.</b> 75

## LUNCH Board Room Agenda or Boxed Lunch \$16 per person

Served with Chips, Pasta Salad, Cookies, Cold Beverage and assorted Sandwiches/Wraps. Mix and match from the following options:

- Protein: Turkey, Roast Beef, Ham
- Cheese: American, Cheddar, Swiss
- Salad and Vegetarian Options: Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad, Tomato and Mozzarella (V)
- Wraps: Sun Dried Tomato, Spinach, Wheat, Gluten Free



## Executive Lunch \$17 per person

Served with Chips, Pasta Salad, Cookies, Cold Beverage and choice of the following Sandwiches/Wraps:

#### **Chicken Caesar**

Grilled Chicken, Romaine, Chopped Croutons, Tomato, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing

#### **Buffalo Chicken**

Grilled Chicken, Mozzarella, Buffalo Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing

#### **Greek Chicken**

Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Cucumber, Feta, Romaine, Lemon Vinaigrette

### Caprese 💟

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil, Spinach, Balsamic Dressing

#### The Italian

Salami, Pepperoni, Capicola, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Italian Dressing

#### The American

Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, American, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

#### **California Club**

Turkey, Bacon, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing

= Vegetarian

## **Light Lunch**

#### \$11 per person

Individual Garden Salad, Caesar Salad or Gourmet Wrap Served with Bottled Water, Hand Fruit and Granola Bar

## **Individual Salads**

Balsamic Chicken Salad	\$9.00
Caesar Salad	\$7.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.25
Greek Salad 💟	\$6.25
Garden Salad 💟	<b>\$6.</b> 25

### Pizza

Cheese Pie 💟	\$22.00
Toppings	\$3.25 ea
Pepperoni, Meatball, Sausage, Peppe	ers, Chicken,
Onion, Mushroom	

## Lunch a la Carte

Individual Sandwich/Wrap	\$8.25
Gourmet Sandwich/Wrap	\$9.00
Chips	\$2.25
Macaroni/Potato/Cole Slaw	\$2.25
Pasta Salad	\$2.25
Cookies (2)	\$2.75

### **Beverages**

Bottled Water 10oz	<b>\$1.</b> 75
Bottled Water 16.9oz	\$2.25
Cold Beverage Service	<b>\$</b> 3.25
(Water, Diet, Regular Soda)	
Coffee/Tea/Decaf	<b>\$</b> 2 <b>.</b> 75
Assorted Bottled Beverages	<b>\$5.00</b>
2-Liter Soda	<b>\$</b> 3.25

